Dual bidirectional I
2
C-bus and  SMBus voltage-level translator
All trademarks are property of their respective owners.                                                        www.diodes.com                                 11/7/2016
2016-10-0007                             PT0451-7
1
PI6ULS5V9306
Features

UQFN-8 (XT)
Note: For  la test  package info, please check: h t tp://www.per icom.com/suppor t /packaging/packaging -mechanica ls-and-thermal-character ist ics/
Ordering Information
Part No. Package Code Package
PI6ULS5V9306ZEEX ZE Lead free and Green TDFN2x3-8L,Tape & Reel
PI6ULS5V9306UE U Lead free and Green MSOP-8L
PI6ULS5V9306UEX U Lead free and Green MSOP-8L,Tape & Reel
PI6ULS5V9306WE W 8-Pin,150 mil Wide SOIC
PI6ULS5V9306WEX W 8-Pin,150 mil Wide SOIC, Tape & Reel
PI6ULS5V9306XTEX XT 8-pin UDFN 1.6x1.6, Tape & Reel
Note:
 Thermal characteristics can be found on the company web site at www.pericom.com/packaging/
 E = Pb-free and Green
 Adding X Suffix= Tape/Reel